ROLBLOC
Data sheet - rev. 1.0
rollon.com
LINEAR
COMPONENTS
ROLBLOC | Data sheet
rollon.com2

ROLBLOC | Data sheet
rollon.com20
ORDERING KEY
STEEL RAIL
ORDER CODE
ALLUMINIUM RAIL
ORDER CODE
Length (mm)
OPTIONAL FEATURES
DP: Pin holes
1R:  One end ground on the first
hole side
2R:  One end ground on the last
hole side
RR: Both ends ground
OPTIONAL FEATURES
NZ: Finished to drawing
NF: Without holes
SA: Boring layout A (only GP, NT
      and LS range)
SB: Boring layout B (only GP, NT
      and LS range)
OPTIONAL FEATURES
NX: Stainless steel
NW: Nickel plating
GZ: Galvanized
Profile size
Profile type
GU
FS
FSH
FSX
GP
NT
LS
Type di guide
M: Ground
MT: Cold drawn and sandblasted
FSH 62 MT 1500 NWSB RR
Length (mm)
OPTIONAL FEATURES
NX: Stainless steel rods
CH: Chromium plated
OPTIONAL FEATURES
SB: Standard drilling
NZ: Finished to drawing
NF: Without holes
1G: Pin based shaft connection
      on the first hole side
2G: Pin based shaft connection
      on the last hole side
3G: Pin based shaft connection
      on both sides
Profile size
Profile type
FWN
FWS
FWH
C
DC
LM
LML
FWS 40 / 2000 NF NX RR
OPTIONAL FEATURES
DP: Pin holes
1R:  One end ground on the first
hole side
2R:  One end ground on the last
hole side
RR: Both ends ground
ROLBLOC | Data sheet
rollon.com 21
PRODUCT INDEX (IN ALPHABETIC ORDER)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PAGE
BL Carriage with burnished steel body for the Rolbloc system 40
BL ... DS Carriage BL with discharge system block 41